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A COLLECTION OF LOW VOLUME BATIKS



BATIKS BY RILEY BLAKE DESIGNS

2DUE TO THE HAND-CRAFTED NATURE OF BATIKS, FABRIC MAY VARY FROM IMAGES

BTAP802 FLAXEN

BTAP806 LAMB’S EAR

BTAP808 SILVER

BTAP809 SKY

BTAP800 BUTTERMILK

BTAP803 VANILLA BEAN

BTAP805 CORN SILK

BTAP801 CLOUD

BTAP804 ECRU

BTAP807 LAUREL

BTAP810 POWDER



BATIKS BY RILEY BLAKE DESIGNS

3 100% COTTON BATIKS SHOWN AT 50% SCALE

BTAP814 DOVE

BTAP812 BEAUBTAP811 ICE BLUE

BTAP813 NICKEL

BTAP817 PLATINUM

BTAP816 WINTER

BTAP818 STORM CLOUD

BTAP820 SLATE

BTAP815 SAGE

BTAP819 CHALICE



BATIKS BY RILEY BLAKE DESIGNS

4DUE TO THE HAND-CRAFTED NATURE OF BATIKS, FABRIC MAY VARY FROM IMAGES

BREATHE
APPROXIMATE FINISHED SIZE 88" x 96"
DESIGNED BY THE RBD DESIGNERS

FABRIC YARDS
BTAP801 Cloud 2 1/2
BTAP802 Flaxen 1/4
BTAP803 Vanilla Bean 1/3
BTAP804 Ecru 3/8
BTAP805 Corn Silk 1/8
BTAP806 Lamb’s Ear 1/4
BTAP807 Laurel 1/8
BTAP808 Silver 1 1/2
BTAP809 Sky 1/3
BTAP810 Powder 3/8
BTAP811 Ice Blue 1/8

BREATHE
FABRIC YARDS
BTAP813 Nickel 1/4
BTAP814 Dove 5/8
BTAP815 Sage 1/3
BTAP816 Winter 5/8
BTAP817 Platinum 5/8
BTAP818 Storm Cloud 1/3
BTAP819 Chalice 1/3
BTAP820 Slate (Includes Binding) 1
BTHH198 Cloud 1 1/4
BTHH199 Pale Gray 1/4

FREE Pattern will be available at: www.rileyblakedesigns.com



BATIKS BY RILEY BLAKE DESIGNS
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MARCH - A YEAR IN SOLIDS
APPROXIMATE FINISHED SIZE  85" x 85"
DESIGNED BY JESSICA DAYON

FABRIC YARDS
BTAP820 Slate 3 2/3
BTAP808 Silver 3 1/2
BTAP280 Charcoal 3

Available Now
A Year in Solids Booklet  

by Jessica Dayon



Fat Quarter Bundle   
21 Pieces

Rolie Polie
40 Pieces

10"

10-Inch Stacker
42 Pieces

5"

5-Inch Stacker
42 Pieces

In our Breathe collection, you’ll discover a soft, calming palette of neutral batiks. From ecru and corn silk to nickel and dove this 
beautiful collection will inspire and delight everyone looking for something that will blend gorgeously into so many projects.

Riley Blake Designs batiks are ethically sourced and made with the highest quality fabric. Each hand-dyed print is designed and 
developed by cultivating relationships with true batik artisans in Indonesia. 

Our well-crafted batiks are produced in state-of-the-art facilities with the best Tjap designers and makers, color experts, and stamp 
prodigies. From conception to completion, each fabric has been meticulously designed for your creative and colorful imagination. 

10YD BOLTS • 100% FINE COTTON 43/44" WIDE • MACHINE WASH COLD • NO CHLORINE BLEACH • TUMBLE DRY LOW • REMOVE PROMPTLY

RILEY BLAKE DESIGNS
9646 South 500 West Sandy, Utah 84070

Toll Free 1.888.768.8454 • Tel 801.816.0540
www.rileyblakedesigns.com

Not intended for children’s sleepwear
©2023 Riley Blake Designs

MADE IN INDONESIA


